VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 94 Virginia Information Technologies Agency

Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
10,014,518	\$11,407,184
\$6,436,010	\$7,828,676
\$2,863,990	\$2,863,990
\$714,518	\$714,518
\$291,064	\$291,064
\$295,414	\$295,414
\$9,428,040	\$10,820,706
	\$6,436,010 \$2,863,990 \$714,518 \$291,064 \$295,414